TIDTABELL LINJE 10 HOSTTERMINEN -20
Entreprendér: Klippans Buss AB 0435-14213

Eftermiddag

Man

Tis

Ons

Tor

Fre

Ljungbyhedskolan

13:55

15:35

15:35

13:55

13:55

Hyllstofta

Lycke

Linnerdd/Linnestofta

Vedby Kyrka

Storang/Busskuren

Ingo/Torggatan

Torgkiosken

Morgontur

M-F
Klippans Jarnvagsstation 07:00
Torgkiosken 07:04
Ingo/Torggatan 07:08
Storang/Busskuren 07:13
Vedby Kyrka 07:18
Linneréd/Linnestofta 07:28
Lycke 07:35
Hyllstofta 07:37
Ljungbyhedskolan 07:50

Klippans Jarnvéagsstation

XXX XXX XX

XXX XXX XX

XXX XX XX

XXX XX XX

XXX XX XX







(Fre)

(14:50)

XXX XXX X







